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Track

Autodromo Capuava 2,700 Km

4A 03/08/2024 10:42
Qualificacao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
5 1:39.891 +1.149 10:44:17.625
(171) LEANDRO FERREIRA 6 1:39.534 +0.792 10:45:57.159
1 1:48.839 +14.992 10:36:39.993 7 1:41.182 +2.440 10:47:38.341
2 1:36.045 +2.198 10:38:16.038 8 1:40.820 +2.078 10:49:19.161
3 1:33.871 +0.024 10:39:49.909 9 1:38.742 - 10:50:57.903
4 1:33.847 - 10:41:23.756
5 2:01.788 +27.941 10:43:25.544 (196) VITOR PEREIRA ELIAS
1 1:49.514 +10.534 10:39:06.507
(179) JOSE LUIZ DE MOURA NETO 2 1:41.137 +2.157 10:40:47.644
1 1:40.197 +5.391 10:36:44.604 3 1:41.266 +2.286 10:42:28.910
2 1:41.329 +6.523 10:38:25.933 4 1:40.465 +1.485 10:44:09.375
3 1:36.231 +1.425 10:40:02.164 5 1:40.907 +1.927 10:45:50.282
4 1:34.806 - 10:41:36.970 6 1:40.657 +1.677 10:47:30.939
5 1:35.177 +0.371 10:43:12.147 7 1:38.980 | - 10:49:09.919
(164) BETINHO LUIZ ALBERTO RODRIGUES (200) ROGERIO MARIM
1 1:40.414 +5.472 10:38:04.370 1 1:44.868 +5.868 10:38:54.329
2 1:36.244 +1.302 10:39:40.614 2 1:42.140 +3.140 10:40:36.469
3 1:34.942 - 10:41:15.556 3 1:51.431 +12.431 10:42:27.900
4 1:35.176 +0.234 10:42:50.732 4 1:40.646 +1.646 10:44:08.546
5 1:41.349 +2.349 10:45:49.895
(198) LUCAS CAVALLINI DE QUEIROZ 6 1:41.555 +2.555 10:47:31.450
1 1:42.464 +6.907 10:37:12.974 7 1:39.000 - 10:49:10.450
2 1:36.893 +1.336 10:38:49.867 8 1:41.009 +2.009 10:50:51.459
3 1:36.063 +0.506 10:40:25.930 9 1:39.449 +0.449 10:52:30.908
4 1:35.557 - 10:42:01.487
(153) SERGIO PRATES PEREIRA
(172) LUIGI PAERO LEITAO 1 1:52.043 +11.666 10:37:04.711
1 1:46.155 +9.749 10:37:09.494 2 1:42.969 +2.592 10:38:47.680
2 1:37.515 +1.109 10:38:47.009 3 1:41.461 +1.084 10:40:29.141
3 1:36.406 - 10:40:23.415 4 1:44.313 +3.936 10:42:13.454
4 1:37.312 +0.906 10:42:00.727 5 1:42.650 +2.273 10:43:56.104
5 1:37.373 +0.967 10:43:38.100 6 1:40.377 - 10:45:36.481
6 1:38.573 +2.167 10:45:16.673 7 1:42.688 +2.311 10:47:19.169
8 1:41.245 +0.868 10:49:00.414
(193) ANDRE LETT MONTEIRO 9 1:41.268 +0.891 10:50:41.682
1 1:48.969 +12.430 10:39:03.634 10 1:41.376 +0.999 10:52:23.058
2 1:37.512 +0.973 10:40:41.146 " 1:40.434 +0.057 10:54:03.492
3 1:37.850 +1.311 10:42:18.996
4 1:42.830 +6.291 10:44:01.826 (173) GABRIEL AUGUSTO DE MELO SOUZA
5 1:36.539 - 10:45:38.365 1 1:50.258 +6.673 10:38:25.338
6 1:39.001 +2.462 10:47:17.366 2 1:47.552 +3.967 10:40:12.890
7 2:11.064 +34.525 10:49:28.430 3 1:44.151 +0.566 10:41:57.041
4 1:43.585 - 10:43:40.626
(182) VINICIUS MOSCHINI DA SILVA
1 1:43.776 +6.937 10:38:24.020 (195) ALEX CUNHA NASCIMENTO
2 1:38.791 +1.952 10:40:02.811 1 1:52.523 +5.757 10:39:10.613
3 1:38.683 +1.844 10:41:41.494 2 1:46.766 | - 10:40:57.379
4 1:37.642 +0.803 10:43:19.136 3 1:47.017 +0.251 10:42:44.396
5 1:42.172 +5.333 10:45:01.308 4 2:21.720 +34.954 10:45:06.116
6 1:39.016 +2.177 10:46:40.324
7 1:36.839 - 10:48:17.163
(175) WALFNER LEITAO
1 1:46.347 +8.466 10:37:20.123
2 1:39.528 +1.647 10:38:59.651
3 1:39.172 +1.291 10:40:38.823
4 1:38.211 +0.330 10:42:17.034
5 1:41.153 +3.272 10:43:58.187
6 1:37.881 - 10:45:36.068
(174) DOUGLAS MANGINI RUSSO
1 1:47.807 +9.065 10:37:25.493
2 1:46.943 +8.201 10:39:12.436
3 1:44.370 +5.628 10:40:56.806
4 1:40.928 +2.186 10:42:37.734
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